Class No. Section Description

601
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
206
207

122
123
124

125

126
127
128

129
130
131
132
133

CATS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
POULTRY & BIRDS
PETS
PETS
PETS
PETS
PETS
PETS

Dog Show
Dog Show
Dog Show

Dog Show

Dog Show
Dog Show
Dog Show

Dog Show
Dog Show
Dog Show
Dog Show
Dog Show

Class

Pedigree Siamese

Description

Male

Hen

Rooster

Duck

Drake

Turkey

Bantam hen
Bantam rooster
Rabbits
Rats/Mice
Champion Puppy

Reserve Champion Puppy

Champion Dog

Reserve Champion Dog

Best kept puppy - mixed breed
Best kept small dog - pure breed
Best kept small dog - mixed breed
Best kept medium sized dog - pure

breed

Best kept medium sized dog - mixed

breed

Best kept large dog - pure breed
Best kept large dog - mixed breed
"Porsha & Cobba" memorial award for

veterans
Smiliest dog
Waggliest tail
Best kept tripod

Dog most like its owner

First

Grylls, Barbara
Hutchings, Kevric
Hutchings, Kevric
Hutchings, Kevric
Hutchings, Kevric
Curtis, Gayle
Hutchings, Kevric
Hutchings, Kevric

Wellings, Kimberley

Rachel Harris
Magnay, Georgia
Brent Tyrell

Kiri Lerch

Nik & Emma Buttigieg

Brent Tyrell
Annaliese Neilson

Weir, Susanne & Rob

Bernard Remy

Burbury, Carolyn
Kate Detchon
Ruth Vogelsang

Linda Hannig
Webb, Alissia

Nik & Emma Buttigieg

Kiri Lerch
Charlie Russell

Second

Eletha Tate
Oria Orchards
Hutchings, Kevric

Curtis, Gayle
Hutchings, Kevric
Hutchings, Kevric
Watson, Trudi

Evans, Bill
Nicole Keeffe

Shelley Cooper
Trish Evan
Goodey, Caroline

Rusty Power

Cassey Taylor
Kate Detchon
Laura Bygden

Third

Slaven, Eve
Oria Orchards

Watson, Allyarna

Jayne Fidock

Storey, Jarad & Jessie
Penny Galbraith
Bright, Francis

Sydenham, Jenni and John
Trudy Ryan



